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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2022 FOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF
CENTRAL GOVERNMENT LOCATED AT TAMIL NADU
SL.NO HOLIDAY DATE DAY
1 NEW YEAR'S DAY 01.01.2022 Saturday
2 GURU GOBIND SINGH'S BIRTHDAY 09.01,2022 Sunday
3 LOHRI 13.01.2022 Thursday
4 BASANT PANCHAMI/ SRI PANCHAM! 05.02.2022 Saturday
5 HAZARAT ALI'S BIRTHDAY 15.02.2022 Tuesday
6  |GURU RAVI DAS' BIRTHDAY 16.02.2022 Wednesday
7 SHIVA JI JAYANTI 19.02.2022 Saturday
8 SWAMI DAYANANDA SARASWATI JAYANTI 26.02.2022 Saturday
9 HOLIKA DAHAN |  17.03.2022 Thursday
10  |DOLYATRA 18.03.2022 Friday
CHAITRA SUKLADI/ GUDI PADAVA/UGADI/
11 |CHETI CHAND 02.04.2022 Saturday
12 |RAM NAVAMI 10.04.2022 Sunday
13 |VAISAKHI/ VISHU/ MESHADI 14.04.2022 Thursday
14 |VAISAKHADI (BENGAL) /BAHAG BIHU( ASSAM) 15.04.2022 Friday |
15  |EASTER SUNDAY 17.04.2022 Sunday
16  {JAMAT-UI-VIDA _ 29.04.2022 Friday |
17 |GURU RABINDRANATH'S BIRTHDAY 09.05.2022 Monday
18  |RATH YATRA 01.07.2022 Friday
19  |RAKSHA BANDHAN 11,08.2022 Thursday
20 |PARS! NEW YEAR'S DAY/ NAURAJ 16.08.2022 Tuesday
21 |JANMASHTAMI (SMARTA) 18.08.2022 Thursday
22 |ONAM OR THIRU ONAM DAY 08.09.2022 Thursday
23 |DUSSEHRA ( SAPTAMI) 02,10.2022 Sunday
24 |DUSSEHRA { MAHASHTAMI) 03.10.2022 Monday
25 |MAHARISHI VALMIKI' S BIRTHDAY 09.10.2022 Sunday
2 KARAKA CHATURTHI { KARWACHOUTH) 13.10.2022 Thursday
27 |NARAKA CHATURDASI 24.10.2022 Monday
28 |GOVARDHAN PUJA 25.10.2022 Tuesday
29  |BHAI DUJ 26.10.2022 Wednesday
PRATIHARSHASHTHI OR SURYA SHASHTHI -
30 |(CHHAT PUJA) 30.10.2022 Sunday:
31 |GURU TEG BAHADUR'S MARTYRDOM DAY 24.11.2022 Thursday
[32  |CHRISTMAS EVE 24.12.2022 Saturday
33 |GURU GOBIND SINGH'S BIRTHDAY 29.12.2022 Thursday
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